
Resultatliste KM stafett

LAG Veksling / mål Plass Etappetid Tid
1 01:57:15

Andreas G. Johansen 11:33:14 2 00:33:14
Ivar Helgesen 11:57:52 3 00:24:38

12:24:30 3 00:26:38
Yngve B. Helgesen 12:57:15 1 00:32:45

2 02:08:18
Øyvind B. Helgesen 11:45:32 5 00:45:32
Jan A. Eriksen 12:11:47 5 00:26:15
Eli B. Helgesen 12:38:45 4 00:26:58
Thomas Johnsen 13:08:18 2 00:29:33

3 BUL-Tromsø 1 02:14:28
Rasmus Theisen 11:28:28 1 00:28:28
Ola Engelsen 11:56:57 1 00:28:29
Simen Solli Lind 12:23:32 2 00:26:35
Kari Lofthus 13:14:28 3 00:50:56

4 02:15:08
11:39:46 4 00:39:46
12:01:00 4 00:21:14

Maren Theisen 12:42:38 5 00:41:38
Axel Theisen 13:15:08 4 00:32:30

disk
Lars E. Skalle 11:36:19 3 00:36:19

11:57:32 2 00:21:13
12:21:17 1 00:23:45

Lasse Skalle disk

Bardu IL 1 DNS
Bardu IL 2 DNS

DNS
BUL-Tromsø 2 DNS
BUL-Tromsø 3 DNS

Sørreisa O-lag 2

Heidi Gunnberg

Sørreisa O-lag 1

Mellembygd O-lag
Mats Jørgen Nordmo Ingdal
Arild Ingdal

Harstad O-lag

Bård Skjønhaug
Hege Nornes

Nordreia IL
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